City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: D Viewed O Mailed to:

DFaxed to: NEWS D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 03/14/2022 0530 HRS TO 03/15/2022 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: [¥“| Paper |:|Electronic ] Video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: KWEAKS 3/156/22 0530
[date] [time]
Forwarded to: 2 / e
Z % [date] [time]
Record reviewed by: T-/$-22 o557
/ [date] [time]
Request completed by: KWEAKS 3/15/22 0530
[date] [time]
DFaxing to:
D Personal delivery
I:l E-mail to:
DRegular mail

Other: POSTED

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

Paid in advance $0.00 or,

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



Napoleon Police Department

Printed: 3/15/2022

. 5:45:37AM
Calls For Service Report
David Mack, Chief Of Police CAD CALLS GENERATEI
POLICE LAST 24 HOURS

22-002456 6112 3/14/22 TRAFFIC STOP
E RIVERVIEW AVE@STOUT ST
TRAFFIC STOP- WARN FOR EXPIRED REG
22-002457 7:02 3/14/22 BEAT PATROL
1445 SCOTT ST
BEAT PATROL
22-002458 7:06 3/14/22 BEAT PATROL
1815 SCOTT ST WAL-MART SUPERCENTER

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER
BEAT PATROL

22-002460 7:45 3/14/22 SCHOOL PATROL
SCHOOLS

SCHOOL PATROL

22-002461 7:59 3/14/22 MONEY ESCORT
625 SCOTT ST PREMIER BANK
PREMIER BANK

MONEY ESCORT

22-002462 8:24 3/14/22 PARK PATROL
1400 OAKWOOD AVE OAKWOOD PARK
OAKWOOD PARK

PARK PATROL

22-002463 8:38 3/14/22 MISC/INFO

310 GLENWOOD AVE NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
MISC/INFO

22-002464 9:43 3/14/22
1813 OAKWOOD AVE
HENRY COUNTY TITLE OFFICE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
Henry County Title Office
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22-002465 9:56 3/14/22 SEARCH CONSENT

1813 OAKWOOD AVE Henry County Title Office
HENRY COUNTY TITLE OFFICE

SEARCH CONSENT

22-002466 10:14 3/14/22 DOG COMPL

900-B PARK ST

DOG COMPL - ADVD OF COMPLAINT

22-002469 13:18 3/14/22 SEARCH WARRANT
1026 STEVENSON ST

SEARCHWARRANT

22-002470 13:26 3/14/22 MISC/INFO

310 GLENWOOD AVE NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
MISC/INFO

22-002471

1815 SCOTT ST

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER
UNLOCK - UNLOCKED NO DAMAGE

16:09 3/14/22

22-002472

CITY OF BRYAN
BRYAN HOSPITAL
FOLLOW UP - CASE

22-002473 16:14 3/14/22

612 W MAIN ST

UNRULY JUV - OFFICER SPOKE WITH JUV

22-002475
1020 REYNOLDS ST

17:25 3/14/22

ANIMAL CALL - OFFICER RESPONDED

22-002476 16:30 3/14/22
310 GLENWOOD AVE
NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NARCOTICS
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22-002477 18:32 3/14/22
311 GLENWOOD AVE UNIT 1/2
KIDS KINGDOM

ASSAULT-MIS - PENDING

22-002478 18:49 3/14/22

1400 SEDWARD AVE

MISC/INFO

22-002480 20:39 3/14/22
1819 OAKWOOD AVE

NAPOLEON MUNICIPAL COURT
BUILDING CHECK

22-002484 23:37 3/14/22

862 AMERICAN RD
NAPOLEON HARLEY DAVIDSON

BUILDING CHECK

22-002485 0:23 3/15/22
620 INDEPENDENCE DR

JAC

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

22-002486 1:02 3/16/22
620 INDEPENDENCE DR

JAC

ASSAULT-MIS
KIDS KINGDOM

MISC/INFO

BUILDING CHECK
NAPOLEON MUNICIPAL COURT

BUILDING CHECK
NAPOLEON HARLEY DAVIDSON

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
JAC PRODUCTIONS

WARRANT SERVICE
JAC PRODUCTIONS

WARRANT SERVICE - MICHELLE CORDES, 34 YO, OF NAPOLEON ARRESTED ON FULTON CO WARRANT, CUSTC

TRANSFERRED TO FULTON CO
22-002487 1:59 3/15/22
400 E FRONT ST

EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
PARK PATROL

22-002488 2:03 3/15/22
E RIVERVIEW AVE@STOUT ST

PARK PATROL
EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK

PARKING VIO

PARKING VIO - WARNED FOR PARKING SEMI ON ROADWAY

22-002489 2:05 3/15/22

402 S PERRY ST
SUBWAY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
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22-002490 2:06 3/15/22 BUILDING CHECK

125 E MAUMEE AVE UNIT 200 DIAMOND & GOLD OUTLET
DIAMOND & GOLD OUTLET

BUILDING CHECK

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.
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